CHCADXR:                  Chicago Approved Emergency Lighting
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
Illumination
•Two, 12W adjustable b-pin halogen lamp heads. Listing
Electrical
•Dual 120V/277V.

8”
14 3/4
Ordering information
      Supply Voltage Input Watts Max. Amps
18W 0.17A/0.07A
26W 0.25A/0.10A
23W 0.21A/0.10A
CHCADXR650 120/277
CHCADXR1250 120/277
CHCADXR6100 120/277
CHCADXR12100     120/277 32W 0.30A/0.13A
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Model
CHCADXR
Housing Color